市救助管理站和市老年活动中心公开招聘工作人员总成绩公示
	序号
	岗位
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否进入体检

	1
	救助管理
	16121010104
	66
	85
	75.5
	1
	是

	2
	救助管理
	16121010113
	63
	78.2
	70.6
	4
	

	3
	救助管理
	16121010114
	59
	放弃
	
	
	

	4
	救助管理
	16121010115
	59
	85.8
	72.4
	2
	是

	5
	救助管理
	16121010116
	59
	77.8
	68.4
	5
	

	6
	救助管理
	16121010117
	62
	80.4
	71.2
	3
	

	7
	业务管理
	16121010126
	62
	81.6
	71.8
	6
	

	8
	业务管理
	16121010135
	79
	88.2
	83.6
	1
	是

	9
	业务管理
	16121010137
	78
	87.6
	82.8
	2
	是

	10
	业务管理
	16121010138
	62
	85.6
	73.8
	3
	

	11
	业务管理
	16121010139
	63
	81.2
	72.1
	5
	

	12
	业务管理
	16121010212
	64
	81.2
	72.6
	4
	


 

